Members as of 19.04.2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

First name

Svetlana
Tiiu
Mart
Pille
Anneliis
Made
Juri
Helje
Jaanus
Katrin
Reet-Tulvi
Mai

Aili
Heiki
Kersti
Ruth
Mare
Kadri
Alvar
Kristjan
Aivar
Villu
Lauri
Mari
Oott
Mari
Kristi
Kirke
Maris
Marko
Krister
Tuulike
Heino
Anton
Andrei

Aleksei

Last name
Aleksejeva
Allikvee
Anderson
Anvelt
Aunapuu
Balbat
Dubov
Eelma
Eensalu
Ehrlich
Eilsen
Einer
Ermel
Ernits
Haarde
Huimerind
Hunt

llves
Jaakson
Jagomagi
Juhanson
Jarmut
Jarvlepp
Kaarma
Kagovere
Kaljuste
Kangilaski
Kangro
Kaskmann
KekiSev
Kergand
Kivestu-Rotella
Kivihall
Koovit
Kormasov

Kornilov

Date of birth

04.07.1968

15.06.1948

22.05.1969

26.02.1971

31.10.1955

12.10.1960

02.04.1952

09.04.1958

02.06.1964

12.09.1969

16.09.1945

11.08.1940

26.02.1960

24.03.1953

30.03.1960

29.02.1956

02.08.1959

26.12.1977

19.06.1968

27.10.1970

15.08.1962

26.06.1948

27.06.1980

05.05.1951

08.12.1983

19.12.1957

24.05.1982

21.04.1975

30.01.1978

05.01.1963

11.02.1978

02.08.1976

11.06.1941

04.06.1981

03.02.1957

10.11.1953

Name of the artistic association

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Date of joining
01.01.2004
04.11.1993
28.12.2007
01.01.2003
21.04.2010
01.01.1999
04.12.1997
01.01.2003
23.04.2012
20.02.2008
04.11.1993
16.02.1993
16.02.1993
21.04.2010
13.02.2008
16.02.1993
04.12.1997
01.01.2005
28.04.2008
28.12.2007
21.04.2010
16.02.1993
28.12.2007
04.11.1993
19.01.2017
01.01.2002
13.11.2013
01.01.2006
18.01.2016
16.02.1993
06.02.2015
19.08.2021
16.02.1993
28.12.2007
16.02.1993

27.08.2007



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

First name
Karel
Mait
Artur
Enn
Asko
Uku-Kristjan
Katrin
Ulo
Vello
Kirsten
Anne
Heiki
Regina
Lea
Aarne
Hillar
Tiia
Reet
Juri
Piret
Lucija
Maria
Rein
Kristjan
Gerda
Piret
Viive
Peeter
Andree
Vello
Sigrid
Anne
Tiiu
Marja-Liisa
Dmitri
Janno
Heino

Matti

Last name
Korp
Kroonmann
Kuus
Karmas
Kannap
Kuttis

Leis

Leis
Lillemets
Lillepuu
Linnamagi
Looman
Lukk-Toompere
Malin
Mesikapp
Mets

Mets
Miitel
Mildeberg
Mildeberg
Mrzljak
Muuk
Magar
Mandmaa
Martens
Niinepuu-Kiik
Noor
Paasmae
Paat
Paluoja
Pavel
Pikkov
Pirsko
Plats
Popov
Preesalu
Prunsvelt

Park

Date of birth

07.11.1967

21.02.1963

17.08.1970

03.07.1943

06.09.1971

23.12.1982

13.04.1948

09.01.1951

10.03.1962

22.07.1961

09.12.1966

29.03.1957

23.08.1953

28.04.1957

23.04.1939

15.08.1954

28.01.1973

21.11.1959

18.05.1965

17.05.1957

26.11.1990

27.07.1994

02.01.1944

10.06.1973

16.01.1987

04.03.1958

07.10.1955

09.04.1963

24.09.1992

07.09.1955

17.05.1961

21.02.1974

15.03.1955

16.12.1984

22.06.1978

13.02.1980

06.02.1960

30.08.1945

Name of the artistic association

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Date of joining
21.04.2010
27.11.1997
10.09.2012
16.02.1993
23.04.2012
06.12.2013
16.02.1993
03.06.1993
04.12.1997
01.01.2008
01.01.2000
04.11.1993
16.02.1993
13.02.2008
16.02.1993
21.04.2010
01.01.2009
04.11.1993
01.01.2008
03.06.1993
28.01.2020
19.08.2021
16.02.1993
01.01.2001
13.11.2013
03.06.1993
03.06.1993
01.01.2008
13.02.2021
02.11.1993
15.03.2006
01.01.2003
03.06.1993
24.01.2020
21.04.2010
21.02.2011
01.01.2003

16.02.1993



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111,

112.

First name
Olga
Maarja
Helmet
Tiit

livi

Priit

Reet
Kristina
Tiina Mariam
Anna
Kadri
Riho

Jaan

Kaia
Martin
Ulla

Ivar
Jaanus
Pamela
Helle-Maret
Angelika
Elina
Joonas
Kertu
Tiina
Veera
Catherine
Vladimir
Andres
Pille

Tiina
Margus
Kalle
Endla
Kersti
Kristina
Eva

Silver

Last name
Parn

Raid

Raja
Rammul
Raudsepp
Rea
Rea-Smyth
Reineller
Reinsalu
Ring

Roosi
Rouk
R&6mus
Rahn
Rasta

Saar

Sakk
Sakkis
Samel
Sarandi
Schneider
Sildre
Sildre
Sillaste
Soo
StaniSevskaja
Zarip
Taiger

Tali
Tammela
Tammetalu
Tammik
Toompere
Toots
Tormis
Tort

Unt

Vahtre

Date of birth

01.01.1976

22.08.1945

28.09.1964

25.02.1964

26.01.1942

08.06.1956

12.01.1958

04.01.1969

25.12.1955

13.06.1992

28.07.1975

27.01.1953

06.06.1990

01.04.1969

13.03.1980

04.01.1975

10.01.1962

13.04.1985

16.12.1985

21.11.1943

24.02.1973

17.07.1980

24.01.1980

24.10.1973

02.06.1940

09.04.1953

18.10.1966

29.09.1950

09.01.1956

25.02.1971

17.04.1961

26.05.1976

17.10.1958

08.08.1952

20.06.1954

08.04.1985

08.07.1984

13.03.1953

Name of the artistic association

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Date of joining
13.11.2013
16.02.1993
01.01.1998
01.01.2006
16.02.1993
04.12.1997
04.11.1993
01.01.2004
10.11.2014
30.04.2020
05.12.2022
03.06.1993
10.03.2023
04.08.2023
28.12.2007
25.03.2017
16.02.1993
10.06.2020
20.09.2023
16.02.1993
12.02.2015
15.11.2010
15.11.2010
22.04.2013
01.06.1995
12.05.1994
01.10.2002
16.02.1993
16.02.1993
10.11.2020
01.10.2002
28.02.2022
16.02.1993
01.10.2002
04.11.1993
03.11.2018
28.02.2022

16.02.1993



113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

First name
Jaanus
llmar
Anni

Mati

Everi

Last name

Valk

Vallikivi

Varm

Veermets

Vahi

Date of birth

10.10.1973

24.07.1952

25.10.1977

13.11.1956

14.08.1961

Name of the artistic association
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit
Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

Eesti Kujundusgraafikute Liit

117 members are displayed publicly, a total of 123 members in the artistic association.

Date of joining
15.02.2006
17.08.1995
03.02.2022
07.11.1993

01.01.1999



